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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
WIDOW MAKERS

AMERICAN BULLDOGS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
DOWNBYTHERIVERS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
DOWNBYTHERIVERS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ
WIDOW MAKERS
BREES NUTZ

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
BREES NUTZ

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
WIDOW MAKERS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ
WIDOW MAKERS
BREES NUTZ

127.95 Vs ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
114.20 S WIZARDOFBOZ
101.40 Vs DOWNBYTHERIVERS
157.20 S BREES NUTZ
129.85 Vs HAMMER TIME
195.40 S ANGRY RUSSIANS
109.85 Vs JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
91.45 S WIZARDOFBOZ
115.65 Vs WIDOW MAKERS
161.75 S BREES NUTZ
131.35 Vs THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
143.20 S ANGRY RUSSIANS
180.70 Vs WIZARDOFBOZ
162.10 S JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
118.50 Vs BREES NUTZ
103.20 S WIDOW MAKERS
79.35 S ANGRY RUSSIANS
142.50 S THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
129.35 Vs HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
120.35 S DOWNBYTHERIVERS
141.75 Vs THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
120.20 S ANGRY RUSSIANS
60.30 Vs AMERICAN BULLDOGS
113.90 S HAMMER TIME
192.30 Vs DOWNBYTHERIVERS
107.40 S WIDOW MAKERS
129.20 Vs AMERICAN BULLDOGS
163.25 S HAMMER TIME
157.05 Vs THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
116.25 S ANGRY RUSSIANS
117.75 Vs ANGRY RUSSIANS
106.20 S THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
188.50 Vs BREES NUTZ
138.45 S DOWNBYTHERIVERS
99.90 S AMERICAN BULLDOGS
106.60 S HAMMER TIME
121.15 Vs THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
78.25 S HAMMER TIME
90.05 S DOWNBYTHERIVERS
195.65 S HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
117.20 Vs ANGRY RUSSIANS
104.85 S AMERICAN BULLDOGS
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156.80
110.50

87.45
128.00
164.25
158.05

124.00
100.00
100.75
141.80
151.95
103.65

219.10
104.00
140.35
165.15
109.85
191.50

148.65
110.15
112.75
133.00
137.50
131.20

156.75
180.20
218.35
235.60
157.15
122.45

164.45
109.55
114.60
132.10
135.00
146.80

101.80
133.00

74.35
119.50
144.50
121.15
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
DOWNBYTHERIVERS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
DOWNBYTHERIVERS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ
DOWNBYTHERIVERS
BREES NUTZ

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ
DOWNBYTHERIVERS
WIDOW MAKERS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
WIDOW MAKERS

AMERICAN BULLDOGS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
DOWNBYTHERIVERS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
DOWNBYTHERIVERS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

141.00
138.75
143.00
120.10
110.90
136.45

179.10

98.15
115.95
203.30
108.30
112.45

91.20
92.40
124.70
106.80
113.55
124.05

125.65
95.75
112.55
110.45
122.50
84.15

124.15
117.35

74.30
110.70
178.15
186.85

85.75
129.70
109.00
118.40
123.00

97.15

181.60
119.50
135.45

94.25
103.80
201.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

WIDOW MAKERS
BREES NUTZ

ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

BREES NUTZ
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
WIDOW MAKERS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
ANGRY RUSSIANS
HAMMER TIME

HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
WIDOW MAKERS

AMERICAN BULLDOGS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

AMERICAN BULLDOGS

HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF
HAMMER TIME

BREES NUTZ

ANGRY RUSSIANS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIZARDOFBOZ
DOWNBYTHERIVERS
BREES NUTZ
HAMMER TIME
ANGRY RUSSIANS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
ANGRY RUSSIANS
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
WIZARDOFBOZ

WIDOW MAKERS
BREES NUTZ

WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
BREES NUTZ

WIDOW MAKERS
ANGRY RUSSIANS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
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114.05
178.85
121.15
137.85
239.25
118.65

132.80
162.45
105.25
116.85
112.00
119.75

127.10
153.60
118.85
131.00
217.90
173.45

137.80
104.95
141.45

90.80
127.55
139.90

114.45
99.80
155.00
113.35
71.50
141.60

112.65
146.50
161.10
95.90
95.85
118.10

77.80
141.55
136.05

98.60
135.70
100.55
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

ANGRY RUSSIANS 162.05 Vs HAMMER TIME 152.00
BREES NUTZ 188.65 VS JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK 175.80
AMERICAN BULLDOGS 136.65
BLACKJACK BANDITS! 186.60
DOWNBYTHERIVERS 99.75
HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF 168.90
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 103.65
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN 99.80
WIDOW MAKERS 73.65
WIZARDOFBOZ 111.20

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

ANGRY RUSSIANS 120.40 Vs BREES NUTZ 203.65
AMERICAN BULLDOGS 127.65
BLACKJACK BANDITS!! 152.95
DOWNBYTHERIVERS 86.50
HAMMER TIME 176.95
HYDE AND GO LUCK YOURSELF 152.75
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK 158.20
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 70.05
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN 95.10
WIDOW MAKERS 63.30
WIZARDOFBOZ 84.55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



